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Tuesday   9:00 am Lanes 23 - 30Lincoln Lanes
USBC Certification: 488061

SPONSORED BY S. HENDERSON PLUMBING, LLC

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +

Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP
1 MAGIC 79½ 40½ 587 170 67919
2 SHERRY'S GOLDEN GIRLS 77 43 516 227 67023
3 CINDY'S FLOWER PATCH 68 52 462 270 65828
4 AWESOME GRANNY'S BO 65½ 54½ 501 239 66991

5 JOY ROARS 61½ 58½ 472 262 61811
6 GUTTER FINGERS 42½ 77½ 397 322 64835
7 BOWLING BABES 24 96 500 240 30708
8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
23-24 MAGIC 733 736 736 2205 0 <---> SHERRY'S GOLDEN GI 748 802 747 2297 4
25-26 CINDY'S FLOWER PAT 709 774 668 2151 1 <---> AWESOME GRANNY'S 782 756 724 2262 3
27-28 JOY ROARS 745 774 734 2253 3 <---> GUTTER FINGERS 730 706 743 2179 1
29-30 BOWLING BABES 0 0 0 0 0 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores
Dvision A

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
449 Sharon Craft 159 Joy Wasson 561 Sherry Pickering 197 Dianne Kurth
413 Pam Jeffers 139 Connie Williams 519 Judy Moreman 182 Brenda Lomax

Division B
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

410 Susan Woodard 151 Joanie Palmer 587 Sue Broderick 205 Joyce Schnitzler
354 Anna Young 132 Geri Wright 540 Sally Reed

Division C
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

436 Brenda Henderson 131 Susan O'Herron 566 Ilse Durbin 199 Marilyn Ruffner
329 Gayle Rohrer 106 Jean Williams 518 Karen Thomas

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - GUTTER FINGERS   HDCP=322  Avg=397
Marilyn S. Ruffner 5714 70 81 95
Ilse D. Durbin 8737 87 100 80
Jean A. Williams 8576 86 99 80
Joyce L. Schnitzler 9633 82 117 66

2 - AWESOME GRANNY'S BOWLERS   HDCP=239  Avg=501
Susan A. O'Herron 7886 71 111 71
Sue Broderick 10172 81 125 60
Pam J. Jeffers 12516 90 139 48
Judy M. Moreman 11375 90 126 59

3 - MAGIC   HDCP=170  Avg=587
Sharon K. Craft 13981 90 155 36
Susan D. Woodard 11877 90 131 55
Connie J. Williams 12400 87 142 46
Donna K. Rayhel 1911 12 159 32

4 - BOWLING BABES   HDCP=240  Avg=500
VACANT 0 0 125 60
VACANT 0 0 125 60
VACANT 0 0 125 60
VACANT 0 0 125 60

5 - CINDY'S FLOWER PATCH   HDCP=270  Avg=462
Sally A. Reed 10169 90 112 70
Brenda R. Lomax 11200 83 134 52
Joanie M. Palmer 7358 60 122 62
Karen S. Thomas 7482 79 94 84
Carol L. Singleton 1026 9 114 68

6 - SHERRY'S GOLDEN GIRLS   HDCP=227  Avg=516
Brenda S. Henderson 9335 84 111 71
Anna M. Young 11468 90 127 58
Dianne I. Kurth 9824 72 136 51
Sherry L. Pickering 10677 75 142 46
VACANT 0 0 125 60

7 - JOY ROARS   HDCP=262  Avg=472
Gayle R. Rohrer 8468 81 104 76
Joy A. Wasson 11136 87 128 57
Geri A. Wright 7955 69 115 68
VACANT 0 0 125 60

8 - BYE   HDCP=0  Avg=0

Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: Dvision A
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Donna K. Rayhel 1911 12 159 32
Sharon K. Craft 13981 90 155 36
Connie J. Williams 12400 87 142 46
Sherry L. Pickering 10677 75 142 46
Pam J. Jeffers 12516 90 139 48

Dianne I. Kurth 9824 72 136 51
Brenda R. Lomax 11200 83 134 52
Joy A. Wasson 11136 87 128 57
Judy M. Moreman 11375 90 126 59

z    Division 2: Division B
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Susan D. Woodard 11877 90 131 55
Anna M. Young 11468 90 127 58
Sue Broderick 10172 81 125 60
Joanie M. Palmer 7358 60 122 62

Joyce L. Schnitzler 9633 82 117 66
Geri A. Wright 7955 69 115 68
Carol L. Singleton 1026 9 114 68
Sally A. Reed 10169 90 112 70

z    Division 3: Division C
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Brenda S. Henderson 9335 84 111 71
Susan A. O'Herron 7886 71 111 71
Gayle R. Rohrer 8468 81 104 76
Ilse D. Durbin 8737 87 100 80

Jean A. Williams 8576 86 99 80
Karen S. Thomas 7482 79 94 84
Marilyn S. Ruffner 5714 70 81 95
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